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Men / 5 / 7-8 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Noah Clayson535
Jam Hops

9.900 10.200 9.90010.300 9.90010.000 60.200
1 1 4 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Austin Kantor501
Gleason's MG

9.600 9.800 9.50010.400 9.3009.700 58.300
3 2 3 4T 2 7T 2 

2 

Shea Dickerson525
Elite

9.000 9.600 9.9009.700 8.7009.500 56.400
4 3 9T 1T 3 12 3 

3 

Levi Sherman517
North Shore

9.800 7.500 9.5009.700 10.2009.400 56.100
2 8T 9T 4T 4T 1 4 

4 

Noah Myhrer539
Jam Hops

8.800 9.000 8.90010.100 9.4008.900 55.100
6T 5 5T 14 8 5T 5 

5 

Cameron Klimmek537
Jam Hops

8.900 7.500 9.10010.700 9.5008.800 54.500
5 8T 1 12 9 4 6 

6 

Adam Asleson524
Elite

8.400 7.600 9.40010.000 9.3009.200 53.900
10T 7 8 6T 6 7T 7 

7 

Kekai Taylor553
Great Northern

8.700 8.600 9.3009.500 9.4007.200 52.700
8 6 11T 9T 15 5T 8 

8 

Isaiah Rubin541
Jam Hops

7.500 9.200 9.4009.500 9.7005.900 51.200
15T 4 11T 6T 21 3 9 

9 

Blake Wallen550
MN Valley

8.800 6.300 9.4009.500 9.2007.900 51.100
6T 15T 11T 6T 12 9 10 

10 

Sergio Gasparini527
Elite

7.400 6.000 9.30010.100 8.5009.400 50.700
17T 17 5T 9T 4T 14T 11 

11 

Mac Harmer514
North Shore

7.500 7.200 9.70010.600 8.4007.100 50.500
15T 11 2 3 16 16 12 

12 

Gabe Heiden544
KAATS

8.100 6.600 8.8009.100 8.8008.100 49.500
13T 14 15 15T 11 10T 13 

13 

Cristofer Lilligren538
Jam Hops

8.100 5.200 8.60010.100 8.8008.600 49.400
13T 19 5T 17T 10 10T 14 

14 

Kannen Warner554
Great Northern

6.500 7.300 8.8008.900 8.6007.600 47.700
19T 10 16 15T 14 13 15 

15 

Henry Meisel515
North Shore

8.600 5.400 8.2008.600 7.8009.000 47.600
9 18 17 19 7 18 16 

16 

Gabriel Shatskikh551
MN Valley

8.400 6.300 9.3007.800 7.9007.800 47.500
10T 15T 19 9T 13 17 17 

17 

Jude Bjorlin512
North Shore

7.400 7.000 8.6009.200 7.7006.500 46.400
17T 12 14 17T 19 19 18 

18 

Connor Stoffel560
Legacy

6.500 6.800 9.0007.400 8.5006.600 44.800
19T 13 20 13 18 14T 19 

19 

Jacob Carlson513
North Shore

8.200 5.000 8.1008.200 7.5006.800 43.800
12 20T 18 20 17 20 20 

20 

Tristan Trundle518
North Shore

6.000 5.000 8.0007.100 6.9006.000 39.000
21 20T 21 21 20 21 21 

21 
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